
Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
42 1 452 ALFIERI ROSA F POD. CORREGGIO 1970 Am-F 00:39:10
51 2 413 FERRARI LISA F CUS PARMA 1984 S-F 00:39:56
75 3 409 POLI ROSSELLA F ATLETICA VIADANA 1980 S-F 00:42:03
76 4 406 FARINA SILVIA F SINTOFARM ATL. 1987 S-F 00:42:07
83 5 463 MARASCHI GIULIANA F SAN DONNINO MO 1962 Am-F 00:42:36
93 6 468 CREMONINI MANUELA F SOC VICTORIA SANT'AGATA 1967 Am-F 00:43:56
95 7 460 ASCHIERI SIMONA F ATLETICA VIADANA 1973 Am-F 00:44:14
97 8 411 PICCININI GABRIELLA F POD. RUBIERA 1980 S-F 00:44:20
99 9 404 LOSI ERIKA F CORRADINI RUBIERA 1987 S-F 00:44:32

104 10 464 ZINI MILENA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1963 Am-F 00:45:08
111 11 453 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA F POD. CORREGGIO 1972 Am-F 00:45:40
116 12 412 DIPASQUALE NICOLETTA F MDS PANARIA GROUP 1981 S-F 00:46:14
125 13 410 RICCO ROBERTA F SINTOFARM ATL. 1976 S-F 00:47:26
127 14 459 PONTI ROBERTA F ZUCCA GIALLA 1973 Am-F 00:47:46
128 15 466 BORGHI MONIA F ATL CORRI FERRARA 1973 Am-F 00:47:56
130 16 470 MAFFEI ELENA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1963 Am-F 00:48:14
132 17 456 BONINI BARBARA F LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1959 Am-F 00:48:46
134 18 461 TESTOLIN PAOLA F SINTOFARM ATL. 1966 Am-F 00:48:56
136 19 451 CALMISTRO ANITA F POD. BIASOLA 1964 Am-F 00:49:38
138 20 467 CORRADINI LAURA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1967 Am-F 00:49:51
139 21 458 CECCARELLI CATIA F LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1973 Am-F 00:51:01
143 22 465 MAZZA MILVA F ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1961 Am-F 00:51:57
144 23 457 NICOLINI CLAUDIA F LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1965 Am-F 00:52:46
145 24 450 FAVA ASSUNTA F POD. CITTANOVA 1965 Am-F 00:53:04
148 25 455 DALLAGLIO RAFFAELLA F CASONE NOCETO 1943 Am-F 00:55:06
149 26 400 MOCMIK TINA F POL. QUARESIMO 1982 S-F 00:55:07
158 27 472 LAMORTE CATERINA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1963 Am-F 01:03:48
159 28 471 DEPASCALI MARIA TERESA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1964 Am-F 01:04:08
160 29 462 OLARI DEBORAH F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1970 Am-F 01:04:12
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 2 413 FERRARI LISA F CUS PARMA 1984 S-F 00:39:56
2 3 409 POLI ROSSELLA F ATLETICA VIADANA 1980 S-F 00:42:03
3 4 406 FARINA SILVIA F SINTOFARM ATL. 1987 S-F 00:42:07
4 8 411 PICCININI GABRIELLA F POD. RUBIERA 1980 S-F 00:44:20
5 9 404 LOSI ERIKA F CORRADINI RUBIERA 1987 S-F 00:44:32
6 12 412 DIPASQUALE NICOLETTA F MDS PANARIA GROUP 1981 S-F 00:46:14
7 13 410 RICCO ROBERTA F SINTOFARM ATL. 1976 S-F 00:47:26
8 26 400 MOCMIK TINA F POL. QUARESIMO 1982 S-F 00:55:07
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 452 ALFIERI ROSA F POD. CORREGGIO 1970 Am-F 00:39:10
2 5 463 MARASCHI GIULIANA F SAN DONNINO MO 1962 Am-F 00:42:36
3 6 468 CREMONINI MANUELA F SOC VICTORIA SANT'AGATA 1967 Am-F 00:43:56
4 7 460 ASCHIERI SIMONA F ATLETICA VIADANA 1973 Am-F 00:44:14
5 10 464 ZINI MILENA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1963 Am-F 00:45:08
6 11 453 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA F POD. CORREGGIO 1972 Am-F 00:45:40
7 14 459 PONTI ROBERTA F ZUCCA GIALLA 1973 Am-F 00:47:46
8 15 466 BORGHI MONIA F ATL CORRI FERRARA 1973 Am-F 00:47:56
9 16 470 MAFFEI ELENA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1963 Am-F 00:48:14

10 17 456 BONINI BARBARA F LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1959 Am-F 00:48:46
11 18 461 TESTOLIN PAOLA F SINTOFARM ATL. 1966 Am-F 00:48:56
12 19 451 CALMISTRO ANITA F POD. BIASOLA 1964 Am-F 00:49:38
13 20 467 CORRADINI LAURA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1967 Am-F 00:49:51
14 21 458 CECCARELLI CATIA F LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1973 Am-F 00:51:01
15 22 465 MAZZA MILVA F ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1961 Am-F 00:51:57
16 23 457 NICOLINI CLAUDIA F LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1965 Am-F 00:52:46
17 24 450 FAVA ASSUNTA F POD. CITTANOVA 1965 Am-F 00:53:04
18 25 455 DALLAGLIO RAFFAELLA F CASONE NOCETO 1943 Am-F 00:55:06
19 27 472 LAMORTE CATERINA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1963 Am-F 01:03:48
20 28 471 DEPASCALI MARIA TERESA F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1964 Am-F 01:04:08
21 29 462 OLARI DEBORAH F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1970 Am-F 01:04:12
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 27 EL FATHAOUI YASSINE M CUS PARMA 1982 S-M 00:32:27
2 2 121 ABDERRAHIM KARIM M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1974 Am-M 00:32:52
3 3 37 BALDINI EROS M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1994 S-M 00:33:38
4 4 30 DE FRANCESCO LUCA M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1982 S-M 00:34:04
5 5 134 ZAMBELLI ANDREA M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1970 Am-M 00:34:15
6 6 139 GALASSINI FABRIZIO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1968 Am-M 00:34:19
7 7 241 ABU EL WAFA M CUS PARMA 1962 Vet-M 00:34:26
8 8 133 RIVI ENRICO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1971 Am-M 00:34:28
9 9 11 COSTI CLAUDIO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1975 S-M 00:34:40

10 10 4 GALLINARI DANIEL M SINTOFARM ATL. 1987 S-M 00:35:01
11 11 12 GUTIC VEHID M ATLETICA REGGIO 1986 S-M 00:35:19
12 12 26 FILIPPI MATTEO M CUS PARMA 1975 S-M 00:35:29
13 13 35 FERRETTI FRANCESCO M ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MON 1990 S-M 00:36:05
14 14 20 REVERBERI GIAMMATTEO M ATLETICA REGGIO 1975 S-M 00:36:07
15 15 242 TERZONI FABIO M CUS PARMA 1963 Vet-M 00:36:09
16 16 16 BENEDETTI FABRIZIO M POD. FINALE EMILIA 1976 S-M 00:36:11
17 17 225 BARBIERI FAUSTO M G.S. GABBI BOLOGNA 1964 Vet-M 00:36:14
18 18 130 CORNALI YURI M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1970 Am-M 00:36:18
19 19 124 MELETTI LUIGI M QUELLI DI NOVI 1968 Am-M 00:36:21
20 20 28 ACCORSI ENRICO M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1977 S-M 00:36:57
21 21 206 GATTI MAURO M ATL. CASONE NOCETO 1958 Vet-M 00:37:13
22 22 3 BENEVENTI FABIO M POD. BIASOLA 1986 S-M 00:37:15
23 23 233 BARALDINI STEFANO M FRATELLANZA 1962 Vet-M 00:37:18
24 24 118 VENTURELLI RINALDO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1969 Am-M 00:37:19
25 25 143 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO M MODENA ATLETICA 1973 Am-M 00:37:23
26 26 142 CARPENITO GIACOMO M MODENA ATLETICA 1973 Am-M 00:37:25
27 27 232 PINCA GIUSEPPE M P.M.R. 2.0 1964 Vet-M 00:37:27
28 28 214 GRECO MICHELE M GP ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNA 1964 Vet-M 00:37:29
29 29 6 FORNACIARI ANDREA M UISP RE 1985 S-M 00:37:31
30 30 148 FRIGGERI CORRADO M PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1966 Am-M 00:37:48
31 31 151 SCERRINO ANDREA M POD. BIASOLA 1972 Am-M 00:38:10
32 32 126 BIANCHINI ELIA M SINTOFARM ATL. 1970 Am-M 00:38:17
33 33 136 PALTRINIERI ENRICO M POD. MEDOLLESI 1967 Am-M 00:38:19
34 34 131 DIMITRIC GORAN M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1969 Am-M 00:38:23
35 35 243 RECCHIUTI FRANCO SALVA M POD. BISMANTOVA 1963 Vet-M 00:38:27
36 36 212 ANGELILLO VINCENZO M POD. BIASOLA 1964 Vet-M 00:38:40
37 37 106 GROVA CRISTIAN M POL. LOMBARDINI 1974 Am-M 00:38:42
38 38 213 PALMERI MAURIZIO M ATL. CASTENASO BO 1955 Vet-M 00:38:51
39 39 310 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO M PONTELUNGO BO 1953 Mas-M 00:38:51
40 40 9 FANTUZZI LUCA M POD. CORREGGIO 1978 S-M 00:38:57
41 41 107 BORRELLI LUIGI M POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 Am-M 00:39:06
43 42 112 MENGHINI FRANCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1973 Am-M 00:39:11
44 43 7 SANTINI ANDREA M POL. BORZANESE 1982 S-M 00:39:12
45 44 22 MESSORI MARCELLO M TORRAZZO MODENA 1976 S-M 00:39:13
46 45 117 SPEZZANI FABRIZIO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1970 Am-M 00:39:20
47 46 238 CASTELLI GIORDANO M LA FRATELLANZA MO 1962 Vet-M 00:39:33
48 47 155 GOVI MARCO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1966 Am-M 00:39:38
49 48 103 MECHETTI GIOVANNI M POD. BIASOLA 1971 Am-M 00:39:44
50 49 25 SANFILIPPO STELVIO M ATLETICA REGGIO 1978 S-M 00:39:54
52 50 108 MENCARELLI GIACOMO M ATLETICA REGGIO 1972 Am-M 00:39:57
53 51 152 FANTUZZI LUCA M POD. BIASOLA 1971 Am-M 00:40:04
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
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54 52 145 BONAZZI MASSIMO M POD. RUBIERA 1974 Am-M 00:40:06
55 53 24 PETRAROLI COSIMO M POD. RUBIERA 1977 S-M 00:40:17
56 54 308 PIERLI ROMANO M LA FRATELLANZA MO 1951 Mas-M 00:40:24
57 55 146 DE BLASIO LUIGI M POD. RUBIERA 1971 Am-M 00:40:26
58 56 100 CROPANESE FRANCESCO M AVIS SUZZARA 1967 Am-M 00:40:32
59 57 114 LESIZZA PAOLO M ARCI GOUDWING 1970 Am-M 00:40:37
60 58 10 OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRO M POL. ARCETO 1989 S-M 00:40:40
61 59 229 MORELLI WILLIAM M SINTOFARM ATL. 1960 Vet-M 00:40:47
62 60 161 CAGNOLATI ALIDE M POD. FABA 1970 Am-M 00:40:49
63 61 165 DALL'AGLIO MASSIMO M KOALA 1972 Am-M 00:40:49
64 62 36 BENASSI MARCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1975 S-M 00:40:50
65 63 110 DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO M POD. BIASOLA 1969 Am-M 00:40:53
66 64 163 OCCHI SIMONE M SELF ATLETICA 1971 Am-M 00:40:56
67 65 234 FRIGGERI CORRADO M SINTOFARM ATL. 1961 Vet-M 00:40:59
68 66 113 SACCANI DAVIDE M POD. CORREGGIO 1970 Am-M 00:41:09
69 67 207 RUPI RAFFAELE M AVIS NOVELLARA 1963 Vet-M 00:41:18
70 68 319 FAVALI JONES M POD. LE COLLINE 1954 Mas-M 00:41:25
71 69 312 MARMIROLI ETTORE M POD. BISMANTOVA 1948 Mas-M 00:41:42
72 70 33 CAPUTO PAOLO M ATLETICA MANARA ( PR) 1975 S-M 00:41:47
73 71 21 NAVA MATTEO M SUPERFING SHOP RUNNER 1977 S-M 00:41:54
74 72 215 MAISTO GIUSEPPE M POD. LE COLLINE 1960 Vet-M 00:42:02
77 73 1 PACILEO MARIO M UISP RE 1978 S-M 00:42:09
78 74 166 BONINI MARCO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1965 Am-M 00:42:11
79 75 154 LUPPI VALERIO M LA PATRIA CARPI 1968 Am-M 00:42:19
80 76 237 AGAZZOTTI VALTER M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1959 Vet-M 00:42:21
81 77 162 CROTTI MAURO M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1966 Am-M 00:42:22
82 78 141 VERONESI ANDREA M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 Am-M 00:42:26
84 79 160 BONATTI MARCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1966 Am-M 00:42:41
85 80 32 DE ROSA MICHELE M UISP RE 1977 S-M 00:42:54
86 81 135 BERTELLI FILIPPO M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1969 Am-M 00:42:59
87 82 164 CAGNI NICOLA M G.P. TANETO 1968 Am-M 00:43:05
88 83 231 ESPOSITO ANTONIO M POD. BIASOLA 1961 Vet-M 00:43:19
89 84 31 MAFFEI DAVIDE M POL. BORZANESE 1978 S-M 00:43:20
90 85 307 BELTRAMI SILVANO M POD. LE COLLINE 1951 Mas-M 00:43:22
91 86 158 PIOLA ETTORE M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1969 Am-M 00:43:39
92 87 153 BONDIOLI DAVIDE M A.S. GUALTIERI 1971 Am-M 00:43:49
94 88 167 GALLONI DAVIDE M POD. BIASOLA 1972 Am-M 00:44:08
96 89 101 GUALTIERI ANDREA M POD. RUBIERA 1970 Am-M 00:44:20
98 90 125 BORGHI ROMEO M UISP RE 1967 Am-M 00:44:24

100 91 38 RIVI FEDERICO M POLISPORTIVA SANPOLESE 1998 S-M 00:44:33
101 92 39 DIBITONTO GIUSEPPE M UISP REAL MASSENZATICO 1975 S-M 00:44:53
102 93 157 ASCHIERI ALCESTE M ATLETICA MANARA ( PR) 1974 Am-M 00:44:56
103 94 111 CARBOGNANI STEFANO M POD. LE COLLINE 1967 Am-M 00:45:03
105 95 119 ZAMBELLI LUCA M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1970 Am-M 00:45:08
106 96 159 DESTRELLI LORIS M POD. BIASOLA 1973 Am-M 00:45:13
107 97 317 REGGIANI MICHELE M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1952 Mas-M 00:45:21
108 98 116 COMASTRI PAOLO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1966 Am-M 00:45:21
109 99 19 COCCHI ANDREA M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1976 S-M 00:45:30
110 100 147 MALVAROSA ISIDORO M POD. RUBIERA 1972 Am-M 00:45:33
112 101 211 SICILIANO SAVERIO M POD. BIASOLA 1962 Vet-M 00:45:44
113 102 224 ACITO ATTILIO M POLIPORTIVA ARCETO 1957 Vet-M 00:45:53
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114 103 144 RENER STEFANO M POD. RUBIERA 1966 Am-M 00:45:56
115 104 123 VACIRCA CORRADO M POD. BIASOLA 1968 Am-M 00:46:00
117 105 140 CAPRARI MORENO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1965 Am-M 00:46:15
118 106 236 BREVINI MAURIZIO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1955 Vet-M 00:46:43
119 107 156 VERRASCINA ALFONSO M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1967 Am-M 00:47:08
120 108 318 MORELLINI FABRIZIO M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1953 Mas-M 00:47:17
121 109 239 PELIZZARDI MASSIMO M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 Vet-M 00:47:17
122 110 227 MENDOGNI CLAUDIO M ATLETICA VIADANA 1958 Vet-M 00:47:20
123 111 240 GHIZZONI GIANLUCA M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1964 Vet-M 00:47:21
124 112 228 BOCCHIA ANDREA M ATLETICA VIADANA 1960 Vet-M 00:47:22
126 113 14 SANTINI LUCA M ZUCCA GIALLA 1987 S-M 00:47:43
129 114 221 DONINI GIOVANNI M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1961 Vet-M 00:48:11
131 115 244 BELTRAMI FULVIO M UISP REAL MASSENZATICO 1964 Vet-M 00:48:27
133 116 217 PRATI DANIELE M POD. CORREGGIO 1961 Vet-M 00:48:49
135 117 304 FERRETTI REALINO M UISP RE 1948 Mas-M 00:49:37
137 118 210 ATTARDO PIERLUIGI M POD. BIASOLA 1960 Vet-M 00:49:38
140 119 115 BERTOLOTTI MATTEO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1969 Am-M 00:51:39
141 120 226 COCCONCELLI FAUSTO M ZUCCA GIALLA 1959 Vet-M 00:51:39
142 121 313 TREMOSINI ENNIO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1946 Mas-M 00:51:42
146 122 303 BORGHI GIORGIO M UISP RE 1949 Mas-M 00:53:14
147 123 18 TORELLI ALBERTI M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1976 S-M 00:53:57
150 124 102 ARTIOLI DAVIDE M ATLETICA REGGIO 1973 Am-M 00:55:07
151 125 320 GUALANDRINI MAURIZIO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1953 Mas-M 00:55:39
152 126 150 ALBANO PASQUALE M POD. CAVRIAGO 1970 Am-M 00:55:52
153 127 316 CARBONARI GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA VIADANA 1944 Mas-M 00:58:22
154 128 314 GRIECO FRANCESCO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1958 Vet-M 01:00:35
155 129 223 MASIELLO MICHELE M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1961 Vet-M 01:00:35
156 130 306 PELLICELLI NUNZIO M POD. CITTANOVA 1954 Mas-M 01:00:49
157 131 235 DU BIEN SEN M POD. CAVRIAGO 1955 Vet-M 01:03:30
161 132 122 TAGLIANI ROCCO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1970 Am-M 01:04:12
162 133 137 GAGLIARDI ROMANO M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1970 Am-M 01:14:25
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 27 EL FATHAOUI YASSINE M CUS PARMA 1982 S-M 00:32:27
2 3 37 BALDINI EROS M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1994 S-M 00:33:38
3 4 30 DE FRANCESCO LUCA M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1982 S-M 00:34:04
4 9 11 COSTI CLAUDIO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1975 S-M 00:34:40
5 10 4 GALLINARI DANIEL M SINTOFARM ATL. 1987 S-M 00:35:01
6 11 12 GUTIC VEHID M ATLETICA REGGIO 1986 S-M 00:35:19
7 12 26 FILIPPI MATTEO M CUS PARMA 1975 S-M 00:35:29
8 13 35 FERRETTI FRANCESCO M ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MON 1990 S-M 00:36:05
9 14 20 REVERBERI GIAMMATTEO M ATLETICA REGGIO 1975 S-M 00:36:07

10 16 16 BENEDETTI FABRIZIO M POD. FINALE EMILIA 1976 S-M 00:36:11
11 20 28 ACCORSI ENRICO M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1977 S-M 00:36:57
12 22 3 BENEVENTI FABIO M POD. BIASOLA 1986 S-M 00:37:15
13 29 6 FORNACIARI ANDREA M UISP RE 1985 S-M 00:37:31
14 40 9 FANTUZZI LUCA M POD. CORREGGIO 1978 S-M 00:38:57
15 43 7 SANTINI ANDREA M POL. BORZANESE 1982 S-M 00:39:12
16 44 22 MESSORI MARCELLO M TORRAZZO MODENA 1976 S-M 00:39:13
17 49 25 SANFILIPPO STELVIO M ATLETICA REGGIO 1978 S-M 00:39:54
18 53 24 PETRAROLI COSIMO M POD. RUBIERA 1977 S-M 00:40:17
19 58 10 OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRO M POL. ARCETO 1989 S-M 00:40:40
20 62 36 BENASSI MARCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1975 S-M 00:40:50
21 70 33 CAPUTO PAOLO M ATLETICA MANARA ( PR) 1975 S-M 00:41:47
22 71 21 NAVA MATTEO M SUPERFING SHOP RUNNER 1977 S-M 00:41:54
23 73 1 PACILEO MARIO M UISP RE 1978 S-M 00:42:09
24 80 32 DE ROSA MICHELE M UISP RE 1977 S-M 00:42:54
25 84 31 MAFFEI DAVIDE M POL. BORZANESE 1978 S-M 00:43:20
26 91 38 RIVI FEDERICO M POLISPORTIVA SANPOLESE 1998 S-M 00:44:33
27 92 39 DIBITONTO GIUSEPPE M UISP REAL MASSENZATICO 1975 S-M 00:44:53
28 99 19 COCCHI ANDREA M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1976 S-M 00:45:30
29 113 14 SANTINI LUCA M ZUCCA GIALLA 1987 S-M 00:47:43
30 123 18 TORELLI ALBERTI M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1976 S-M 00:53:57
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 2 121 ABDERRAHIM KARIM M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1974 Am-M 00:32:52
2 5 134 ZAMBELLI ANDREA M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1970 Am-M 00:34:15
3 6 139 GALASSINI FABRIZIO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1968 Am-M 00:34:19
4 8 133 RIVI ENRICO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1971 Am-M 00:34:28
5 18 130 CORNALI YURI M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1970 Am-M 00:36:18
6 19 124 MELETTI LUIGI M QUELLI DI NOVI 1968 Am-M 00:36:21
7 24 118 VENTURELLI RINALDO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1969 Am-M 00:37:19
8 25 143 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO M MODENA ATLETICA 1973 Am-M 00:37:23
9 26 142 CARPENITO GIACOMO M MODENA ATLETICA 1973 Am-M 00:37:25

10 30 148 FRIGGERI CORRADO M PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1966 Am-M 00:37:48
11 31 151 SCERRINO ANDREA M POD. BIASOLA 1972 Am-M 00:38:10
12 32 126 BIANCHINI ELIA M SINTOFARM ATL. 1970 Am-M 00:38:17
13 33 136 PALTRINIERI ENRICO M POD. MEDOLLESI 1967 Am-M 00:38:19
14 34 131 DIMITRIC GORAN M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1969 Am-M 00:38:23
15 37 106 GROVA CRISTIAN M POL. LOMBARDINI 1974 Am-M 00:38:42
16 41 107 BORRELLI LUIGI M POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 Am-M 00:39:06
17 42 112 MENGHINI FRANCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1973 Am-M 00:39:11
18 45 117 SPEZZANI FABRIZIO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1970 Am-M 00:39:20
19 47 155 GOVI MARCO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1966 Am-M 00:39:38
20 48 103 MECHETTI GIOVANNI M POD. BIASOLA 1971 Am-M 00:39:44
21 50 108 MENCARELLI GIACOMO M ATLETICA REGGIO 1972 Am-M 00:39:57
22 51 152 FANTUZZI LUCA M POD. BIASOLA 1971 Am-M 00:40:04
23 52 145 BONAZZI MASSIMO M POD. RUBIERA 1974 Am-M 00:40:06
24 55 146 DE BLASIO LUIGI M POD. RUBIERA 1971 Am-M 00:40:26
25 56 100 CROPANESE FRANCESCO M AVIS SUZZARA 1967 Am-M 00:40:32
26 57 114 LESIZZA PAOLO M ARCI GOUDWING 1970 Am-M 00:40:37
27 60 161 CAGNOLATI ALIDE M POD. FABA 1970 Am-M 00:40:49
28 61 165 DALL'AGLIO MASSIMO M KOALA 1972 Am-M 00:40:49
29 63 110 DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO M POD. BIASOLA 1969 Am-M 00:40:53
30 64 163 OCCHI SIMONE M SELF ATLETICA 1971 Am-M 00:40:56
31 66 113 SACCANI DAVIDE M POD. CORREGGIO 1970 Am-M 00:41:09
32 74 166 BONINI MARCO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1965 Am-M 00:42:11
33 75 154 LUPPI VALERIO M LA PATRIA CARPI 1968 Am-M 00:42:19
34 77 162 CROTTI MAURO M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1966 Am-M 00:42:22
35 78 141 VERONESI ANDREA M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 Am-M 00:42:26
36 79 160 BONATTI MARCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1966 Am-M 00:42:41
37 81 135 BERTELLI FILIPPO M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1969 Am-M 00:42:59
38 82 164 CAGNI NICOLA M G.P. TANETO 1968 Am-M 00:43:05
39 86 158 PIOLA ETTORE M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1969 Am-M 00:43:39
40 87 153 BONDIOLI DAVIDE M A.S. GUALTIERI 1971 Am-M 00:43:49
41 88 167 GALLONI DAVIDE M POD. BIASOLA 1972 Am-M 00:44:08
42 89 101 GUALTIERI ANDREA M POD. RUBIERA 1970 Am-M 00:44:20
43 90 125 BORGHI ROMEO M UISP RE 1967 Am-M 00:44:24
44 93 157 ASCHIERI ALCESTE M ATLETICA MANARA ( PR) 1974 Am-M 00:44:56
45 94 111 CARBOGNANI STEFANO M POD. LE COLLINE 1967 Am-M 00:45:03
46 95 119 ZAMBELLI LUCA M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1970 Am-M 00:45:08
47 96 159 DESTRELLI LORIS M POD. BIASOLA 1973 Am-M 00:45:13
48 98 116 COMASTRI PAOLO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1966 Am-M 00:45:21
49 100 147 MALVAROSA ISIDORO M POD. RUBIERA 1972 Am-M 00:45:33
50 103 144 RENER STEFANO M POD. RUBIERA 1966 Am-M 00:45:56
51 104 123 VACIRCA CORRADO M POD. BIASOLA 1968 Am-M 00:46:00
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52 105 140 CAPRARI MORENO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1965 Am-M 00:46:15
53 107 156 VERRASCINA ALFONSO M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1967 Am-M 00:47:08
54 119 115 BERTOLOTTI MATTEO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1969 Am-M 00:51:39
55 124 102 ARTIOLI DAVIDE M ATLETICA REGGIO 1973 Am-M 00:55:07
56 126 150 ALBANO PASQUALE M POD. CAVRIAGO 1970 Am-M 00:55:52
57 132 122 TAGLIANI ROCCO M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR 1970 Am-M 01:04:12
58 133 137 GAGLIARDI ROMANO M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1970 Am-M 01:14:25
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 7 241 ABU EL WAFA M CUS PARMA 1962 Vet-M 00:34:26
2 15 242 TERZONI FABIO M CUS PARMA 1963 Vet-M 00:36:09
3 17 225 BARBIERI FAUSTO M G.S. GABBI BOLOGNA 1964 Vet-M 00:36:14
4 21 206 GATTI MAURO M ATL. CASONE NOCETO 1958 Vet-M 00:37:13
5 23 233 BARALDINI STEFANO M FRATELLANZA 1962 Vet-M 00:37:18
6 27 232 PINCA GIUSEPPE M P.M.R. 2.0 1964 Vet-M 00:37:27
7 28 214 GRECO MICHELE M GP ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNA 1964 Vet-M 00:37:29
8 35 243 RECCHIUTI FRANCO SALVA M POD. BISMANTOVA 1963 Vet-M 00:38:27
9 36 212 ANGELILLO VINCENZO M POD. BIASOLA 1964 Vet-M 00:38:40

10 38 213 PALMERI MAURIZIO M ATL. CASTENASO BO 1955 Vet-M 00:38:51
11 46 238 CASTELLI GIORDANO M LA FRATELLANZA MO 1962 Vet-M 00:39:33
12 59 229 MORELLI WILLIAM M SINTOFARM ATL. 1960 Vet-M 00:40:47
13 65 234 FRIGGERI CORRADO M SINTOFARM ATL. 1961 Vet-M 00:40:59
14 67 207 RUPI RAFFAELE M AVIS NOVELLARA 1963 Vet-M 00:41:18
15 72 215 MAISTO GIUSEPPE M POD. LE COLLINE 1960 Vet-M 00:42:02
16 76 237 AGAZZOTTI VALTER M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1959 Vet-M 00:42:21
17 83 231 ESPOSITO ANTONIO M POD. BIASOLA 1961 Vet-M 00:43:19
18 101 211 SICILIANO SAVERIO M POD. BIASOLA 1962 Vet-M 00:45:44
19 102 224 ACITO ATTILIO M POLIPORTIVA ARCETO 1957 Vet-M 00:45:53
20 106 236 BREVINI MAURIZIO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1955 Vet-M 00:46:43
21 109 239 PELIZZARDI MASSIMO M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 Vet-M 00:47:17
22 110 227 MENDOGNI CLAUDIO M ATLETICA VIADANA 1958 Vet-M 00:47:20
23 111 240 GHIZZONI GIANLUCA M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1964 Vet-M 00:47:21
24 112 228 BOCCHIA ANDREA M ATLETICA VIADANA 1960 Vet-M 00:47:22
25 114 221 DONINI GIOVANNI M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1961 Vet-M 00:48:11
26 115 244 BELTRAMI FULVIO M UISP REAL MASSENZATICO 1964 Vet-M 00:48:27
27 116 217 PRATI DANIELE M POD. CORREGGIO 1961 Vet-M 00:48:49
28 118 210 ATTARDO PIERLUIGI M POD. BIASOLA 1960 Vet-M 00:49:38
29 120 226 COCCONCELLI FAUSTO M ZUCCA GIALLA 1959 Vet-M 00:51:39
30 128 314 GRIECO FRANCESCO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1958 Vet-M 01:00:35
31 129 223 MASIELLO MICHELE M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1961 Vet-M 01:00:35
32 131 235 DU BIEN SEN M POD. CAVRIAGO 1955 Vet-M 01:03:30
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 39 310 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO M PONTELUNGO BO 1953 Mas-M 00:38:51
2 54 308 PIERLI ROMANO M LA FRATELLANZA MO 1951 Mas-M 00:40:24
3 68 319 FAVALI JONES M POD. LE COLLINE 1954 Mas-M 00:41:25
4 69 312 MARMIROLI ETTORE M POD. BISMANTOVA 1948 Mas-M 00:41:42
5 85 307 BELTRAMI SILVANO M POD. LE COLLINE 1951 Mas-M 00:43:22
6 97 317 REGGIANI MICHELE M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1952 Mas-M 00:45:21
7 108 318 MORELLINI FABRIZIO M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1953 Mas-M 00:47:17
8 117 304 FERRETTI REALINO M UISP RE 1948 Mas-M 00:49:37
9 121 313 TREMOSINI ENNIO M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1946 Mas-M 00:51:42

10 122 303 BORGHI GIORGIO M UISP RE 1949 Mas-M 00:53:14
11 125 320 GUALANDRINI MAURIZIO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1953 Mas-M 00:55:39
12 127 316 CARBONARI GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA VIADANA 1944 Mas-M 00:58:22
13 130 306 PELLICELLI NUNZIO M POD. CITTANOVA 1954 Mas-M 01:00:49
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